
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 10 - MAY 18-20, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  1036.3981

1 J. Hayes  1236.4332

34 M. Barnes  1536.6293

96 A. Gobert  1836.6794

12 B. Attard  1636.7565

72 L. Pegram  1636.7776

157 C. Davies  1536.8407

16 M. Craggill  1537.0298

13 C. West  1637.0319

85 R. Elleby  1637.29810

213 D. Anthony  1537.36311

74 J. Perez  1437.64612

911 B. Fong  637.68513

91 J. Tigert  937.74114

481 R. Andrews  537.75815

56 T. Meiring  1837.90216

772 C. Herrmann  737.96417

717 B. Wiwi  1338.03718

338 R. Corey  838.34519

847 K. Carlotta  538.45920

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  1333.0511

34 M. Barnes  1533.0932

15 S. Rapp  1333.3373

96 A. Gobert  1833.3944

157 C. Davies  1633.4805

16 M. Craggill  1933.5256

72 L. Pegram  2233.6407

12 B. Attard  933.6718

85 R. Elleby  933.7839

13 C. West  1533.89510

74 J. Perez  734.05211

213 D. Anthony  1634.07812

481 R. Andrews  534.21013

911 B. Fong  1434.40314

91 J. Tigert  1034.58815

717 B. Wiwi  734.61816

56 T. Meiring  1834.85217

338 R. Corey  534.92518

847 K. Carlotta  534.93319

772 C. Herrmann  735.35420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Attard  1627.5531

96 A. Gobert  2027.5542

15 S. Rapp  1327.5863

34 M. Barnes  1127.6124

1 J. Hayes  1927.7095

157 C. Davies  1627.8026

72 L. Pegram  2227.8337

16 M. Craggill  1927.8868

13 C. West  1527.9549

911 B. Fong  1628.14210

85 R. Elleby  828.18111

481 R. Andrews  1328.26212

213 D. Anthony  1528.28213

74 J. Perez  1228.31514

338 R. Corey  428.45915

91 J. Tigert  1028.46816

56 T. Meiring  1728.59717

847 K. Carlotta  528.66118

772 C. Herrmann  728.84119

717 B. Wiwi  1329.04720
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